COPPER SYSTEM
© 2019-2020, Apsys Networks Ltd. All rights reserved. Apsys Networks  trademarks identi�ed  by ®  or  ™  with the Apsys Networks logo, are registered trademarks of Apsys Networks Ltd.
All the speci�cations are subject to change without notice, Contact Apsys Networks customer service more information,Visit www.apsysnetworks.com for latest updates
01
LSZH4 PAIR 23AWG CAT 6 U / UTP
Description
Cat6 UTP Data Cable Consists of 4 Pair   PE Insulated 23AWG Solid Annealed Bare Copper Conductors,PE Cross Separator,

Sheath  : LSZH  compound Colour: GREY or As per request.
Cable Diameter : 6.20 ± 0.30 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
APCZH-4-C6VT Cat6 Unshielded (UTP) 4 Pair 23 AWG Solid LSZH 305m Cable
Transmission Characteristics
Freq
(MHz)
Attenuation
(dB/100m)
NEXT
(dB)
PSNEXT
(dB)
ACRF
(ELFEXT)
(dB)
PSACRF
[PSELFEXT]
(dB)
Return
Loss
(dB)
TCL
(dB)
ELTCL
(dB)
Max. Min. Min. Min. Min. Min. Min. Min.
1.0  2.0  74.3  72.3  67.8  64.8  20.0  40  35.0
4.0  3.8  65.3  63.3  55.8  52.8  23.0  40  23.0
8.0  5.3  60.8  58.8  49.7  46.7  24.5  40  16.9
10.0  6.0  59.3  57.3  47.8  44.8  25.0  40  15.0
16.0  7.6  56.2  54.2  43.7  40.7  25.0  38  10.9
20.0  8.5  54.8  52.8  41.8  38.8  25.0  37  9.0
25.0  9.5  53.3  51.3  39.8  36.8  24.3  36  7.0
31.25  10.7  51.9  49.9  37.9  34.9  23.6  35.1  5.5 @
30 MHz  62.5  15.4  47.4  45.4  31.9  28.9  21.5  32.0
100  19.8  44.3  42.3  27.8  24.8  20.1  30.0
200  29.0  39.8  37.8  21.8  18.8  18.0  27.0
250  32.8  38.3  36.3  19.8  16.8  17.3  26.0
Mechanical Properties
Bending radius:   4 x overall diameter (min.)
Breaking strength: 400 N (max.)
Thermal Characteristics
 Temperature Range:-20°C up to +60°C
APCZH-4-C6GY Cat6 Unshielded (UTP) 4 Pair 23 AWG Solid LSZH 305m Cable
COLOUR
Violet
Grey
APCZH-4-C6VT5 Cat6 Unshielded (UTP) 4 Pair 23 AWG Solid LSZH 500m Cable Violet
APCZH-4-C6GY5 Cat6 Unshielded (UTP) 4 Pair 23 AWG Solid LSZH 500m Cable Grey